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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Kiss my Papaya 19€
Ciroc Vodka, fresh lime juice, papaya puree,
ginger and vanilla syrup

Pink Garden 21€
Belvedere Vodka, hibiscus, peach puree,
fresh lime juice, Aegina pistachio syrup

All Day Euphoria 20€
Tanqueray 10 Gin, pineapple, yuzu puree, cardamon,
fresh lime juice, elderflower and vanilla syrup

Rubus 19€
Bombay Sapphire Gin, red fruits puree, tonka syrup,
fresh lime juice, top up with Tonic water

Spicy Mango Margarita 19€
Don Julio Reposado, agave syrup,
mango puree, fresh lime juice, chili

Mexican Highball 22€
Patron Silver, Mescal Vida, peach puree,
fresh lime juice, top up with Cherry soda

Garden of the Sin 21€
Bacardi Anejo 4, rose syrup, fig puree,
Mastiha, Angostura, fresh lime juice

Passion for Rum 19€
Pampero Especial, Plantation O.F.T.D.,
falernum syrup, sugar, passion fruit puree,
fresh lime juice, peated scofch

Nostalgia 19€
Bulleit Bourbon whiskey, Tentura,
fresh lime juice, green apple puree

Greek Legacy 20€
Metaxa 12y, pear puree, fresh lime juice,
white chocolate syrup



Classic Cocktails

Mojito* 18€
Bacardi Carta Blanca, sugar cane syrup,
fresh lime, fresh mint leaves, soda

Daquiri* 17€
Angostura 7y Rum, sugar cane syrup
and fresh lime juice. Shaked or blended

Zombie 17€
Pampero Blanco, Angostura, Passoa liqueur, passion
fruit puree, pineapple juice and fresh lime juice

Caipirinha* 17€
Ypioca cachaca, white sugar and fresh lime

Margarita* 18€
Don Julio Blanco, Cointreau and fresh lime juice

Paloma 19€
Patron Silver Tequila, fresh lime juice,
grapefruit soda, kosher salt

Moscow Mule 17€
Kettel One Vodka, fresh lime juice, ginger ale

Aviation 17€
Gordons Gin, maraschino liqueur,
fresh lemon juice, Creme de Violette

Negroni 17€
The Botanist Gin, Campari, Antica Formula Vermouth

Bramble 18€
Tangueray 10 Gin, creme de mure,
sugar syrup, fresh lime juice

Pisco Sour 17€
Barsol Pisco Primero Quebranta, fresh lime juice,
sugarcane syrup, Amargo Chuncho bitters

*Choose your flavor: lime, strawberry,
peach, passion fruit or mango
Other classic cocktails are available upon request
Shaken, Stired, Muddled, blended: You name it



Champagne Cocktails

Kir Royal 22€
Veuve Cliequot Brut and liqueur de Cassis De Dijon

Mimosa 22€
Piper Heidsieck Brut with orange juice

Dreamy Red 22€
Piper Heidsieck Brut with Belvedere Vodka,
red fruits puree, sugar syrup, fresh lime juice and mint

French 75 22¢€
Piper Heidsieck Brut with Tangqueray 10,
fresh lime juice and sugar

Low ABV Cocktails

Aperol Spritz 17€
Aperol, Prosecco Botter, top up with soda water

Greek Spritz 17€
Skinos masstiha spirit, Otto’'s Athens Vermouth,
top up with pink grapefruit soda

ltalian Finesse 17€
ltalicus, orgeat syrup, fresh lime juice,
top up with pineapple soda

Momma'’s Girl 17€
Ciroc Vodka, strawberry rhubarb puree,
fresh lime juice, Prosecco Botter

Go Bananas 17€
Pampero Especial, Angostura, banana puree,
salted caramel syrup, Prosecco Botter

Non-Alcohol Cockiails

Tropicante 12€
Papaya, yuzu and pineapple puree,
tonka syrup, fresh lime juice, ginger beer

Little Tai 12€
Orgeat syrup, passion fruit, pineapple puree,
fresh lime juice, top up with soda

Fragaria 12€
Strawberry rhubarb puree, raspberry,
fresh orange juice, lime soda

Sparkling Peach Limeade 12€
Vanilla syrup, peach puree,
fresh lime juice, gentleman’s soda



Wines by The Glass
White Wines

Chardonnay, Domaine Katsaros
Chardonnay

Santorini Wild Ferment, Gaia Winery
Assyrtiko

Malagovuzia, Alpha Estate
Malagouzia

Pinot Grigio, Jermann
Pinot Grigio

Rose Wines

Biblinos Rose, Biblia Chora Estate
Biblinos

St-Georges, leropoulos Winery
Agiorgitiko

M de Chateau Minuty
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Tibouren

2S Cuvee, Chateau De Marres
Cinsault, Grenache

Red Wines

Eclipse, Gentillini Winery
Dry Mavrodaphne

Avaton, Gerovassiliou Estate
Limnio, Mavroudi, Mavrotragano

Pinot Noir, Alpha Estate
Pinot Noir

Dessert Wines

Vinsanto, Santorini Santo Wines
Assyrtiko, Athiri, Aidani

G, Vryniotis Estate
Vradiano

15€

17€

16€

15€

13€

12€

14€

24€

14€

15€

15€

12€

14€

Champagne &Sparkling Wines

Piper Heidsieck Brut

Veuve Cliequot Brut

Prosecco Botter DOC
La Morandina

22€
29€
10€
10€



Beers

Nymfi Beer 0,33t 8€
Heineken Silver 0,33t 8€
Mamos 0,33lIt 7€
Franziskaner Premium Weissbier 0,33It 10€
Stella Artois 0,33l 8€
Sol 0,33l 8€
Estrella Damm Inedit 0,75l 18€
Heineken 0,33t (non-alcoholic) 8€
Aperitives
Ouzo 12€
Ricard / Pernod 12€
Martini (Bianco, Rosso) 12€
Ofto’s Athens Vermouth 12€
Mastiha Skinos 12€
Kleos Premium Mastiha 24€
Campari 12€
Pimm'’s 12€
Liqueurs
Grand Marnier 12€
Drambuie 12€
Kahlua 12€
Amaretto Di Saronno 12€
Bailey’s 12€
Sambuca 12€

Digestives & Port

Underberg 12

Fernet Branca 12
Jagermeister 12

Tsilili grape distillate Muscat 12

Dark Cave Tsililis 14



Cognacs & Brandies

Hennessy X.O 48€
Hennessy V.S 16€
Remy Martin V.S.0.P 18€
Courvoisier V.S.0.P 16€
Metaxa Private Reserve 18€
Metaxa 12* 16€
Metaxa 7* 12€
SPIRITS
Vodka
Kettel One 12€
Titos 14€
Stolichnaya 12€
Ciroc 15€
Grey Goose 17€
Belvedere 17€
Chopin 16€
Beluga Noble 17€
Beluga Gold 40€
Gin
Tanqueray 12€
Tanqueray Ten 16€
Gordons 12€
Bombay Sapphire 14€
Hendricks 18€
Bulldog 16€
The Botanist 14€
Gin Mare 16€
Rum
Pampero Blanco 12€
Pampero Especial 12€
Bacardi Carta Blanco 12€
Zacapa 23 Anos 19€
Eminente Reserva 16€
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 14€
Brugal 1888 25€

Ypioca Cachaca 12€



Tequila
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Volcan Blanco
Komos Rosa Reposado
Don Julio 1942
Gran Patron El Cielo
Classe Azul Plata

Classe Azul Reposado

Blended & Premium
Blended Whiskeys
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Dewar’s White Label
Famous Grouse
Dimple 15 years old
Chivas Regal 12 years old
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Sigle Malt Whiskeys
Cardhu 14
Lagavulin 12 Years
Dalwhinne 15 Years
Talisker 10 Years
Glenfiddich

Insh & Canadian Whiskeys

Jameson
Tullamore Dew
Canadian Club

Crown Royal

15€
17€
15€
17€
14€
35€
40€
40€
28€
40€

12€
12€
12€
14€
14€
14€
38€

24€
18€
18€
14€

12€
12€
12€
16€



Bourbon Whiskeys

Bulleit 15€
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 17€
Woodford Reserve 17€

Japanese Whiskey

Nikka Pure Malt 18€

Hibiki 12 Years 30€

Addition of soft drink 1€

Addition of 3 Cents soft drink 2€
Smoothies

Morir Sonando 14€

Orange, Vanilla, Banana

Rojo Pina 14€
Strawberry, Red Berries, Pineapple,

*Other types of milk are available upon request
(skinny, almond, soy, coconut)

Milkshakes

Oreo Shake 14€
Chocolate ice cream, Oreo, Whipped Cream

Bubble Gun 14€
Vanilla ice cream, Bubblegum syrup, Litchi

Choco Hazel 14€
Chocolate ice cream, Banana, Hazelnut

Homemade Lemonade  13¢

Add your Favorite Flavor
Homemade Lemonade no sugar
(Lemon, Strawberry, Pineapple, Apple,
Mango, Passion fruit)

*Other types of flavors are available upon request



Fresh Juices
Fresh Orange juice
Fresh Blended fruits juice

Fresh Detox juice

Three Cents

Tonic Water

Aegean Tonic
(Cucumber, basil, herbs & spices)

Pink Grapefruit Soda

Gentlemen’s Soda
(Mandarin & Bergamot)

Lemon Tonic
(yellow lemons, limes and bitter orange)

Le Tribute

Ginger Beer
Ginger Ale

Olive Lemonade

Refreshments
Coca Cola / Light / Zero 0,25It
Sprite 0,25It
Sparkling Lemonade / Orangeade 0,25l
Soda / Tonic Water 0,25l
Red Bull

Water
Zagori Still 1l
ZLagori Sparkling 0,75l
Aqua Carpatica Mineral Water 0,75It
Aqua Carpatica Sparkling Water 0,75
San Pellegrino 0,51t (Pet)
San Pellegrino 0,75It

10€
12€
13€

5.5€
5.5€

5.5€
5.5€

5.5€

5.5€
5.5€
5.5€

5€
5€
5€
5€
8€

5€
5.5€
7.5€
8€
5€
8.5€



Coffees
Espresso / Hot Beverages

Espresso / Ristretto 4.5€
Short espresso

Espresso Doppio 6€

Double shot espresso
Espresso Macchiato 5€

With a dollop of stfeamed foam
Caffe Con Panna 7€
Topped with lush of whipped cream
Caffe Latte 6€
Steamed milk finished with a layer of foam
Cappuccino 6€
Espresso poured with frothy, silky steamed milk
Caffe Americano 6€
Espresso with hot water
Hot Chocolate 6€
Cocoa topped with steamed milk

Filter Coffee 5€
Nescafe 5€

Greek coffee/Double Greek coffee 4.5€/5€

Tea & Herbal Infusions 5€

lced Coffees / Beverages

Freddo Espresso 6€
Whirled espresso overice

Freddo Cappuccino 6€
Espresso, cold frothy milk, served overice
Affogato 8€
Vanilla ice cream, topped with a shot of espresso
Iced Mocha 6€
Espresso with chocolate and milk
Frappe 5€
Whirled instant coffee
Ice Cream Frappe 7.5€
Whirled instant coffee with ice cream
Iced Chocolate 6€

Whirled cocoa with milk

Ice Tea lemon/peach/green 4€

O KATANAAQTHE AEN EXEl YOXPEQXH NA MAHPQIEI EAN AEN AABEI TO NOMIMO
MAPAXTATIKO ETOIXEIO (ANOAEIZH-TMOAQTIO)
CONSUMER IS NOT OBLIGED TO PAY IF THE NOTICE OF PAYMENT HAS NOT
BEEN RECEIVED (RECEIPT-INVOICE)

All taxes are included. Gratuity is not included.
O1 TIEG TLUTTEPINAUBAVOLY OAEG TIG VOUILES eMBAQLVOEIG. PINOSOPIUG SV CLUTIEQIAAUBAVETAI.



